SESSION 3

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MiniGP 190 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 3 12pm 25/4/2024 12:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:27:43
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 56.093 +0.099 12:39:34.751 9 58.381 +0.667 12:36:58.259
(4) Qabil Irfan 13 56.231 +0.237 12:40:30.982 10 58.366 +0.652 12:37:56.625
1 1:05.641 +11.314 12:29:16.095 14 57.106 +1.112 12:41:28.088 11 57.911 +0.197 12:38:54.536
2 55.170 +0.843 12:30:11.265 12 57.991 +0.277 12:39:52.527
3 55.583 +1.256 12:31:06.848 (27) Adib Arsyad 13 57.863 +0.149 12:40:50.390
4 54.469 +0.142 12:32:01.317 1 1:08.866 +12.756 12:29:12.700 14 58.305 +0.591 12:41:48.695
5 54.627 +0.300 12:32:55.944 2 58.262 +2.152 12:30:10.962
6 54.405 +0.078 12:33:50.349 3 57.847 +1.737 12:31:08.809 (12) Kabilesh K.R
7 54.327 12:34:44.676 4 56.724 +0.614 12:32:05.533 1 1:13.208 +13.785 12:29:05.838
8 54.547 +0.220 12:35:39.223 5 56.713 +0.603 12:33:02.246 2 1:02.854 +3.431 12:30:08.692
9 54.520 +0.193 12:36:33.743 6 56.110 12:33:58.356 3 1:02.082 +2.659 12:31:10.774
10 54.891 +0.564 12:37:28.634 7 56.217 +0.107 12:34:54.573 4 1:00.029 +0.606 12:32:10.803
11 54.864 +0.537 12:38:23.498 8 58.748 +2.638 12:35:53.321 5 1:01.462 +2.039 12:33:12.265
12 54.731 +0.404 12:39:18.229 9 56.213 +0.103 12:36:49.534 6 59.762 +0.339 12:34:12.027
13 54.611 +0.284 12:40:12.840 10 58.337 +2.227 12:37:47.871 7 59.724 +0.301 12:35:11.751
14 55.275 +0.948 12:41:08.115 1" 56.591 +0.481 12:38:44.462 8 59.477 +0.054 12:36:11.228
12 57.120 +1.010 12:39:41.582 9 59.585 +0.162 12:37:10.813
(54) Adam Danial 13 57.041 +0.931 12:40:38.623 10 1:00.007 +0.584 12:38:10.820
1 1:07.127 +11.398 12:29:08.462 14 56.671 +0.561 12:41:35.294 11 1:00.106 +0.683 12:39:10.926
2 56.701 +0.972 12:30:05.163 12 59.423 12:40:10.349
3 56.725 +0.996 12:31:01.888 (28) Asyraff Zaquan 13 59.790 +0.367 12:41:10.139
4 56.356 +0.627 12:31:58.244 1 1:10.283 +14.031 12:28:59.551
5 55.849 +0.120 12:32:54.093 2 57.765 +1.513 12:29:57.316
6 56.038 +0.309 12:33:50.131 3 57.083 +0.831 12:30:54.399
7 56.046 +0.317 12:34:46.177 4 56.452 +0.200 12:31:50.851
8 55.729 12:35:41.906 5 56.928 +0.676 12:32:47.779
9 55.851 +0.122 12:36:37.757 6 56.252 12:33:44.031
10 56.574 +0.845 12:37:34.331 7 57.968 +1.716 12:34:41.999
11 56.122 +0.393 12:38:30.453 8 56.373 +0.121 12:35:38.372
12 56.154 +0.425 12:39:26.607 9 58.797 +2.545 12:36:37.169
13 56.854 +1.125 12:40:23.461 10 58.503 +2.251 12:37:35.672
14 57.338 +1.609 12:41:20.799 1" 56.536 +0.284 12:38:32.208
12 1:03.372 +7.120 12:39:35.580
(67) Sharf Muhriz 13 56.269 +0.017 12:40:31.849
1 1:15.247 +19.460 12:29:10.894 14 56.825 +0.573 12:41:28.674
2 59.840 +4.053 12:30:10.734
3 59.502 +3.715 12:31:10.236 (44) Farhan Nagib
4 56.826 +1.039 12:32:07.062 1 1:11.500 +14.774 12:28:56.699
5 55.787 12:33:02.849 2 57.686 +0.960 12:29:54.385
6 55.864 +0.077 12:33:58.713 3 57.546 +0.820 12:30:51.931
7 56.066 +0.279 12:34:54.779 4 56.896 +0.170 12:31:48.827
8 57.768 +1.981 12:35:52.547 5 59.226 +2.500 12:32:48.053
9 57.059 +1.272 12:36:49.606 6 56.726 12:33:44.779
10 59.985 +4.198 12:37:49.591 7 56.897 +0.171 12:34:41.676
1 56.016 +0.229 12:38:45.607 8 57.284 +0.558 12:35:38.960
12 58.997 +3.210 12:39:44.604 9 57.115 +0.389 12:36:36.075
13 58.988 +3.201 12:40:43.592 10 58.891 +2.165 12:37:34.966
14 59.217 +3.430 12:41:42.809 1 58.075 +1.349 12:38:33.041
12 57.807 +1.081 12:39:30.848
(1) Farish Hafiy 13 59.805 +3.079 12:40:30.653
1 1:06.777 +10.783 12:29:15.981 14 57.254 +0.528 12:41:27.907
2 56.435 +0.441 12:30:12.416
3 57.113 +1.119 12:31:09.529 (47) Syahmi Aiman
4 56.219 +0.225 12:32:05.748 1 1:09.042 +11.328 12:29:11.324
5 55.994 12:33:01.742 2 58.974 +1.260 12:30:10.298
6 56.075 +0.081 12:33:57.817 3 59.056 +1.342 12:31:09.354
7 56.240 +0.246 12:34:54.057 4 58.251 +0.537 12:32:07.605
8 56.008 +0.014 12:35:50.065 5 57.714 12:33:05.319
9 56.294 +0.300 12:36:46.359 6 58.470 +0.756 12:34:03.789
10 56.057 +0.063 12:37:42.416 7 58.000 +0.286 12:35:01.789
11 56.242 +0.248 12:38:38.658 8 58.089 +0.375 12:35:59.878
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